
PROGRAM ENRNO NAME EXAM CENTRE COURSE SET DATE TIMING
BCA 2401813425 DHARAMVEER 06036 BCSL013 I 30.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2105189276 DAVINDER SINGH 06036 BCSL013 I 30.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2106536662 AMAN KUMAR 06036 BCSL013 I 30.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2107170979 PALAK KASHYAP 06036 BCSL013 I 30.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2350608218 ANKIT KUMAR 06036 BCSL013 I 30.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2351726149 ANKIT KUMAR 06036 BCSL013 I 30.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2400073387 SURAJ KUMAR 06036 BCSL013 I 30.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2400625470 AYUSHI KAISTHA 06036 BCSL013 I 30.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2107311790 KASHISH AGGARWAL 06036 BCSL013 I 30.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2251289615 NANDITA SHARMA 06036 BCSL013 I 30.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2400625531 ANKIT KUMAR 06036 BCSL013 I 30.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2401683213 KARISHMA 06036 BCSL013 I 30.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2401683213 KARISHMA 06036 BCSL013 I 30.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2301075518 RAHUL KUMAR 06036 BCSL013 I 30.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2351730067 SHIVANI JAYANT 06036 BCSL013 I 30.01.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL013 II 30.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL013 II 30.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
BCA 2251282950 SUBHANGI CHANDRAM 06036 BCSL013 II 30.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
BCA 2350607844 AKSHAY KUMAR 06036 BCSL013 II 30.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
BCA 2352579206 HEMANT 06036 BCSL013 II 30.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
BCA 2400018538 NIKHIL THAKUR 06036 BCSL013 II 30.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
BCA 2400074803 SONIKA THAKUR 06036 BCSL013 II 30.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
BCA 2401398453 RAHUL JAT 06036 BCSL013 II 30.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
BCA 2401949535 DHARMENDER KUMAR 06036 BCSL013 II 30.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
BCA 2400954250 RIYA 06036 BCSL013 II 30.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
BCA 2401398432 RAJNI DEVI 06036 BCSL013 II 30.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
BCA 2401398427 SAHIL 06036 BCSL013 II 30.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
BCA 2401683173 JASNEET KAUR 06036 BCSL013 II 30.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
BCA 2350114529 RISHIKESH PRINCE PRAJAPATI 06036 BCSL013 II 30.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
BCA 2301182157 VIJAYA KUMAR BATCHU 06036 BCSL013 II 30.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
BCA 2301182157 VIJAYA KUMAR BATCHU 06036 BCSL013 II 30.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
BCA 2401398474 ANIL KUMAR 06036 BCSL013 II 30.01.2025 11 AM TO 1 PM
BCA 2401813425 DHARAMVEER 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351728096 HIMANSHU 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351728096 HIMANSHU 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2400073330 SURAJ PRASAD SHARMA 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2400406596 AKASH 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2003969602 SUNISHT CHAUHAN 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2003969602 SUNISHT CHAUHAN 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2107170979 PALAK KASHYAP 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351726093 KARTIK 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2352579320 AMAN 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2400073387 SURAJ KUMAR 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2400625470 AYUSHI KAISTHA 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2107311790 KASHISH AGGARWAL 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2107737110 AKASH JAYAN 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2107737110 AKASH JAYAN 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2353784355 GURU NEGI 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2354202649 ADARSH TRIVEDI 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM

Venue: Exam Centre 06036, IT Block, GGDSD College, Sector 32-C, Chandigarh
TEPE Dec., 2024
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BCA 2401683213 KARISHMA 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2401683213 KARISHMA 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2252039288 PANKESH KUMAR 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2301075518 RAHUL KUMAR 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2350461467 RAJAT SINGH PATHANIA 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2350977704 NITIN 06036 BCSL021 I 31.01.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351730067 SHIVANI JAYANT 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2352578806 RITU 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2400625700 SHUBHAM KUMARI 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2401398509 RUPA NAGESIA 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2251282591 HIMANSHI 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2350077549 UMANG GUPTA 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2350606581 GURDEEP SINGH 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2350607802 RUCHI 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2351730350 JAITOSH 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2400018538 NIKHIL THAKUR 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2400074803 SONIKA THAKUR 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2401398453 RAHUL JAT 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2300463777 POONAM 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2400954250 RIYA 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2401398427 SAHIL 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2350114529 RISHIKESH PRINCE PRAJAPATI 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2352578200 PRANAV BATRA 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2352578200 PRANAV BATRA 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2353784294 SACHIN KUSHWAHA 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2350608440 AMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2301182157 VIJAYA KUMAR BATCHU 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2301182157 VIJAYA KUMAR BATCHU 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2401902142 JASMEET KAUR 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2401398474 ANIL KUMAR 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2300361672 MONIKA KUMARI 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2251289940 TABISH 06036 BCSL021 II 31.01.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2251289940 TABISH 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2401813425 DHARAMVEER 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2351728096 HIMANSHU 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2351728096 HIMANSHU 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2400073330 SURAJ PRASAD SHARMA 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2400406596 AKASH 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2003969602 SUNISHT CHAUHAN 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2003969602 SUNISHT CHAUHAN 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2106536662 AMAN KUMAR 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2351726093 KARTIK 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2352579320 AMAN 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2400073387 SURAJ KUMAR 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2400625470 AYUSHI KAISTHA 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2353784355 GURU NEGI 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2401683213 KARISHMA 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
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BCA 2401683213 KARISHMA 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2252039288 PANKESH KUMAR 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2301075518 RAHUL KUMAR 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2350461467 RAJAT SINGH PATHANIA 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2350977704 NITIN 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2351730067 SHIVANI JAYANT 06036 BCSL022 I 31.01.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2400625700 SHUBHAM KUMARI 06036 BCSL022 II 31.01.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2401398509 RUPA NAGESIA 06036 BCSL022 II 31.01.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL022 II 31.01.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL022 II 31.01.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2350077549 UMANG GUPTA 06036 BCSL022 II 31.01.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2350606581 GURDEEP SINGH 06036 BCSL022 II 31.01.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2350607802 RUCHI 06036 BCSL022 II 31.01.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2400018538 NIKHIL THAKUR 06036 BCSL022 II 31.01.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2400074803 SONIKA THAKUR 06036 BCSL022 II 31.01.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2401398453 RAHUL JAT 06036 BCSL022 II 31.01.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2300463777 POONAM 06036 BCSL022 II 31.01.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2400954250 RIYA 06036 BCSL022 II 31.01.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2401398427 SAHIL 06036 BCSL022 II 31.01.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2350114529 RISHIKESH PRINCE PRAJAPATI 06036 BCSL022 II 31.01.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2353784294 SACHIN KUSHWAHA 06036 BCSL022 II 31.01.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2350608440 AMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL022 II 31.01.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2003971220 SHIKHA MISHRA 06036 BCSL022 II 31.01.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2301182157 VIJAYA KUMAR BATCHU 06036 BCSL022 II 31.01.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2301182157 VIJAYA KUMAR BATCHU 06036 BCSL022 II 31.01.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2401902142 JASMEET KAUR 06036 BCSL022 II 31.01.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2401398474 ANIL KUMAR 06036 BCSL022 II 31.01.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2350608007 RAINIMA SINGH 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351724249 MUSKAAN 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351724249 MUSKAAN 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351727680 AMAN PAL 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351727762 AKHILESH KUMAR PAL 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351728692 MANJOT KAUR 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2353784611 SHAGUN 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2107170979 PALAK KASHYAP 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351383862 NIKKI GAUTAM 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351722159 ADITI NEGI 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351726600 TARUN GANGOLI 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2352578663 LALIT KUMAR PAL 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2107737110 AKASH JAYAN 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2107737110 AKASH JAYAN 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2354202649 ADARSH TRIVEDI 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2252039288 PANKESH KUMAR 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2252111968 MEHVISH 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2252112007 MENIS 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2252898278 JAIKISH 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2252898684 SARVJEET 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2252936927 SONU MAURYA 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2300196032 VISHAL WALIA 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
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BCA 2350461467 RAJAT SINGH PATHANIA 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2350606299 UTTAM VERMA 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2350606339 SAKSHAM VERMA 06036 BCSL032 I 01.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351726827 PAYAL 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2352578745 DIWANKER PALWA 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2352578806 RITU 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2352579870 MUNAF AHMAD 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2106372086 SANDHYA YADAV 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2350607736 DEEPAK SINGH 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2350607802 RUCHI 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2350607844 AKSHAY KUMAR 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2351149392 TANYA THAKUR 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2351351295 HIMANSHU 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2351471156 SAMEER 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2351610349 PRASANSHA 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2351724070 RAJVIR SINGH 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2351726025 MANISH TIWARI 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2351726236 HARSH THAKUR 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2351726508 PRACHI 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2351726540 VIKASH KUMAR 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2351730350 JAITOSH 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2352578431 SAHIL MINHAS 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2352578513 ASHU 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2352579485 DIAMOND 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2353018093 AMIT 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2353051640 RISHI BAJELI 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2252927885 ANU SONI 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2350114529 RISHIKESH PRINCE PRAJAPATI 06036 BCSL032 II 01.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2350608007 RAINIMA SINGH 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2251284146 DINESH SINGH 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2351724249 MUSKAAN 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2351724249 MUSKAAN 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2351727680 AMAN PAL 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2351727762 AKHILESH KUMAR PAL 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2351728692 MANJOT KAUR 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2353784611 SHAGUN 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2107170979 PALAK KASHYAP 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2300463550 SPARSH RANA 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2351383862 NIKKI GAUTAM 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2351722159 ADITI NEGI 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2351726600 TARUN GANGOLI 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2352578663 LALIT KUMAR PAL 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2354202649 ADARSH TRIVEDI 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 194350728 SAURABH 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2252039288 PANKESH KUMAR 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2252111968 MEHVISH 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2252112007 MENIS 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2252898278 JAIKISH 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2252898684 SARVJEET 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
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BCA 2252936927 SONU MAURYA 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2300196032 VISHAL WALIA 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2350461467 RAJAT SINGH PATHANIA 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2350606299 UTTAM VERMA 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2350606339 SAKSHAM VERMA 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2351726827 PAYAL 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2352578745 DIWANKER PALWA 06036 BCSL033 I 01.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2352578806 RITU 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2352579870 MUNAF AHMAD 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2350607736 DEEPAK SINGH 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2350607802 RUCHI 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2350607844 AKSHAY KUMAR 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2351149392 TANYA THAKUR 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2351351295 HIMANSHU 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2351610349 PRASANSHA 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2351724070 RAJVIR SINGH 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2351726025 MANISH TIWARI 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2351726236 HARSH THAKUR 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2351726508 PRACHI 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2351726540 VIKASH KUMAR 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2351730350 JAITOSH 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2352578431 SAHIL MINHAS 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2352578513 ASHU 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2352579485 DIAMOND 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2353018093 AMIT 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2353051640 RISHI BAJELI 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2252927885 ANU SONI 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2252898616 SUNIL KUMAR 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2350114529 RISHIKESH PRINCE PRAJAPATI 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2352578200 PRANAV BATRA 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2352578200 PRANAV BATRA 06036 BCSL033 II 01.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2350608007 RAINIMA SINGH 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351724249 MUSKAAN 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351724249 MUSKAAN 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351727680 AMAN PAL 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351727762 AKHILESH KUMAR PAL 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351728692 MANJOT KAUR 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2353784611 SHAGUN 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2106536662 AMAN KUMAR 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2107170979 PALAK KASHYAP 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351383862 NIKKI GAUTAM 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351722159 ADITI NEGI 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351726600 TARUN GANGOLI 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2352578663 LALIT KUMAR PAL 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2354202649 ADARSH TRIVEDI 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2251285991 SAHIL DEOL 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2252111968 MEHVISH 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
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BCA 2252112007 MENIS 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2300196032 VISHAL WALIA 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2350461467 RAJAT SINGH PATHANIA 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2350606299 UTTAM VERMA 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2350606339 SAKSHAM VERMA 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2351726827 PAYAL 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2352578745 DIWANKER PALWA 06036 BCSL034 I 03.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2352578806 RITU 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2352579870 MUNAF AHMAD 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2350607736 DEEPAK SINGH 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2350607844 AKSHAY KUMAR 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2351149392 TANYA THAKUR 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2351351295 HIMANSHU 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2351610349 PRASANSHA 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2351724070 RAJVIR SINGH 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2351726025 MANISH TIWARI 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2351726236 HARSH THAKUR 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2351726508 PRACHI 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2351726540 VIKASH KUMAR 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2351730350 JAITOSH 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2352578431 SAHIL MINHAS 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2352578513 ASHU 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2352579485 DIAMOND 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2353018093 AMIT 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2353051640 RISHI BAJELI 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2252927885 ANU SONI 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2252742285 PUSHKAR JAIN 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2350114529 RISHIKESH PRINCE PRAJAPATI 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2352578200 PRANAV BATRA 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2352578200 PRANAV BATRA 06036 BCSL034 II 03.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2003969557 SIMRANJEET KAUR 06036 BCSL043 I 03.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2106372907 MANDEEP 06036 BCSL043 I 03.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2300463550 SPARSH RANA 06036 BCSL043 I 03.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2106422084 KOMAL KUMARI 06036 BCSL043 I 03.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2107737110 AKASH JAYAN 06036 BCSL043 I 03.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2107737110 AKASH JAYAN 06036 BCSL043 I 03.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2251290257 SALONI 06036 BCSL043 I 03.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 194350964 PANKAJ 06036 BCSL043 I 03.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2252229328 RAHUL YADAV 06036 BCSL043 I 03.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2106372086 SANDHYA YADAV 06036 BCSL043 I 03.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL043 I 03.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL043 I 03.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2251282950 SUBHANGI CHANDRAM 06036 BCSL043 I 03.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2252927885 ANU SONI 06036 BCSL043 I 03.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2252433120 PAYAL 06036 BCSL043 I 03.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2108223815 DEVENDER SINGH 06036 BCSL043 I 03.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2300361672 MONIKA KUMARI 06036 BCSL043 I 03.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2003969557 SIMRANJEET KAUR 06036 BCSL044 I 04.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2106372907 MANDEEP 06036 BCSL044 I 04.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
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BCA 2106536662 AMAN KUMAR 06036 BCSL044 I 04.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2300463550 SPARSH RANA 06036 BCSL044 I 04.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2106422084 KOMAL KUMARI 06036 BCSL044 I 04.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2107737110 AKASH JAYAN 06036 BCSL044 I 04.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2107737110 AKASH JAYAN 06036 BCSL044 I 04.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2251290257 SALONI 06036 BCSL044 I 04.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 194350964 PANKAJ 06036 BCSL044 I 04.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2252229328 RAHUL YADAV 06036 BCSL044 I 04.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL044 I 04.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL044 I 04.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2252927885 ANU SONI 06036 BCSL044 I 04.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2108223815 DEVENDER SINGH 06036 BCSL044 I 04.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2300361672 MONIKA KUMARI 06036 BCSL044 I 04.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2003969557 SIMRANJEET KAUR 06036 BCSL045 I 04.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2106372907 MANDEEP 06036 BCSL045 I 04.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2106536662 AMAN KUMAR 06036 BCSL045 I 04.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2300463550 SPARSH RANA 06036 BCSL045 I 04.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2106422084 KOMAL KUMARI 06036 BCSL045 I 04.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2107737110 AKASH JAYAN 06036 BCSL045 I 04.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2107737110 AKASH JAYAN 06036 BCSL045 I 04.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2251290257 SALONI 06036 BCSL045 I 04.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 194350964 PANKAJ 06036 BCSL045 I 04.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2252229328 RAHUL YADAV 06036 BCSL045 I 04.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL045 I 04.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL045 I 04.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2252927885 ANU SONI 06036 BCSL045 I 04.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2108223815 DEVENDER SINGH 06036 BCSL045 I 04.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2300361672 MONIKA KUMARI 06036 BCSL045 I 04.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2004290133 RISHU KUMAR 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2107171152 VANDANA 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2250466017 VISHAL YADAV 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2251284146 DINESH SINGH 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2251284763 ISHITA 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2251287232 SURESH KUMAR 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2252046796 SHIVAM YADAV 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2253264642 SOURABH SHARMA 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2003969602 SUNISHT CHAUHAN 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2003969602 SUNISHT CHAUHAN 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2106372907 MANDEEP 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2106536662 AMAN KUMAR 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2200478074 VINEET SHARMA 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2252092770 JEEVAN CHANDER TIWARI 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2252092908 RAGHAV 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2252937409 POOJA 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2400406723 MAYANK SEMWAL 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2107737110 AKASH JAYAN 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2107737110 AKASH JAYAN 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2251289615 NANDITA SHARMA 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2251290196 KUNAL SINGH 06036 BCSL056 I 05.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
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BCA 2251290257 SALONI 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 194350964 PANKAJ 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2250592078 SUNITA 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2251288060 SANJANA DASS 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2251289723 ANIL 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2251882580 ANKIT BHATT 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2251883550 VIJAY KUMAR 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 194313325 KARMANYA RANA 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2106372086 SANDHYA YADAV 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2107535887 SUDHA SHARMA 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2107535887 SUDHA SHARMA 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2251282591 HIMANSHI 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2251282950 SUBHANGI CHANDRAM 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2251287377 ANUPAM 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2251287910 DAMINI 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2252936634 SUMIT 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2252742285 PUSHKAR JAIN 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2252898616 SUNIL KUMAR 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2250465520 AKASHDEEP KHUSHHAL 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2252433120 PAYAL 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2108223815 DEVENDER SINGH 06036 BCSL056 II 05.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH 06036 BCSL057 I 05.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH 06036 BCSL057 I 05.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2250466017 VISHAL YADAV 06036 BCSL057 I 05.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2251284146 DINESH SINGH 06036 BCSL057 I 05.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2251284763 ISHITA 06036 BCSL057 I 05.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2251287232 SURESH KUMAR 06036 BCSL057 I 05.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2252046796 SHIVAM YADAV 06036 BCSL057 I 05.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2253264642 SOURABH SHARMA 06036 BCSL057 I 05.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2106372907 MANDEEP 06036 BCSL057 I 05.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2106536662 AMAN KUMAR 06036 BCSL057 I 05.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2200478074 VINEET SHARMA 06036 BCSL057 I 05.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2252092770 JEEVAN CHANDER TIWARI 06036 BCSL057 I 05.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2252092908 RAGHAV 06036 BCSL057 I 05.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2252937409 POOJA 06036 BCSL057 I 05.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2400406723 MAYANK SEMWAL 06036 BCSL057 I 05.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2107737110 AKASH JAYAN 06036 BCSL057 I 05.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2107737110 AKASH JAYAN 06036 BCSL057 I 05.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2251289615 NANDITA SHARMA 06036 BCSL057 I 05.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2251290196 KUNAL SINGH 06036 BCSL057 I 05.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2251290257 SALONI 06036 BCSL057 II 05.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 194350964 PANKAJ 06036 BCSL057 II 05.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2250592078 SUNITA 06036 BCSL057 II 05.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2251288060 SANJANA DASS 06036 BCSL057 II 05.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2251289723 ANIL 06036 BCSL057 II 05.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2251882580 ANKIT BHATT 06036 BCSL057 II 05.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2251883550 VIJAY KUMAR 06036 BCSL057 II 05.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL057 II 05.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL057 II 05.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
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BCA 2251282591 HIMANSHI 06036 BCSL057 II 05.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2251282950 SUBHANGI CHANDRAM 06036 BCSL057 II 05.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2251287377 ANUPAM 06036 BCSL057 II 05.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2251287910 DAMINI 06036 BCSL057 II 05.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2252936634 SUMIT 06036 BCSL057 II 05.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2252742285 PUSHKAR JAIN 06036 BCSL057 II 05.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2252898616 SUNIL KUMAR 06036 BCSL057 II 05.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2250465520 AKASHDEEP KHUSHHAL 06036 BCSL057 II 05.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2252433120 PAYAL 06036 BCSL057 II 05.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2108223815 DEVENDER SINGH 06036 BCSL057 II 05.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2003968400 JYOTIR ADITYA SINGH RANA 06036 BCSL057 II 05.02.2025 12 NOON TO 1 PM
BCA 2003968400 JYOTIR ADITYA SINGH RANA 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2004290051 JASMEET 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2004290133 RISHU KUMAR 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2106127957 NEERAJ NEGI 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2250466017 VISHAL YADAV 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2251284146 DINESH SINGH 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2251284763 ISHITA 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2251287232 SURESH KUMAR 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2252046796 SHIVAM YADAV 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2253264642 SOURABH SHARMA 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2106372907 MANDEEP 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2106536662 AMAN KUMAR 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2200478074 VINEET SHARMA 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2252092770 JEEVAN CHANDER TIWARI 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2252092908 RAGHAV 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2252937409 POOJA 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2400406723 MAYANK SEMWAL 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2107737110 AKASH JAYAN 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2107737110 AKASH JAYAN 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2251289615 NANDITA SHARMA 06036 BCSL058 I 06.02.2025 9 AM TO 10 AM
BCA 2251290196 KUNAL SINGH 06036 BCSL058 II 06.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2251290257 SALONI 06036 BCSL058 II 06.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 194350964 PANKAJ 06036 BCSL058 II 06.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2250592078 SUNITA 06036 BCSL058 II 06.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2251288060 SANJANA DASS 06036 BCSL058 II 06.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2251289723 ANIL 06036 BCSL058 II 06.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2251882580 ANKIT BHATT 06036 BCSL058 II 06.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2251883550 VIJAY KUMAR 06036 BCSL058 II 06.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 194313325 KARMANYA RANA 06036 BCSL058 II 06.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL058 II 06.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH 06036 BCSL058 II 06.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2251282591 HIMANSHI 06036 BCSL058 II 06.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2251282950 SUBHANGI CHANDRAM 06036 BCSL058 II 06.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2251287377 ANUPAM 06036 BCSL058 II 06.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2251287910 DAMINI 06036 BCSL058 II 06.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2252936634 SUMIT 06036 BCSL058 II 06.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2252742285 PUSHKAR JAIN 06036 BCSL058 II 06.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2252898616 SUNIL KUMAR 06036 BCSL058 II 06.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
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BCA 2250465520 AKASHDEEP KHUSHHAL 06036 BCSL058 II 06.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2252433120 PAYAL 06036 BCSL058 II 06.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2108223815 DEVENDER SINGH 06036 BCSL058 II 06.02.2025 11 AM TO 12 NOON
BCA 2004290051 JASMEET 06036 BCSL063 I 06.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2004290133 RISHU KUMAR 06036 BCSL063 I 06.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH 06036 BCSL063 I 06.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH 06036 BCSL063 I 06.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2106536549 KISHAN 06036 BCSL063 I 06.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2107171363 USHA 06036 BCSL063 I 06.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2107171363 USHA 06036 BCSL063 I 06.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2003969665 SAURABH SHARMA 06036 BCSL063 I 06.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2100125047 SWATI KUMARI 06036 BCSL063 I 06.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2200006057 AMIT BHANDARI 06036 BCSL063 I 06.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2400406723 MAYANK SEMWAL 06036 BCSL063 I 06.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2107170710 KUMARI SAKSHI 06036 BCSL063 I 06.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2107170710 KUMARI SAKSHI 06036 BCSL063 I 06.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2107737110 AKASH JAYAN 06036 BCSL063 I 06.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2107737110 AKASH JAYAN 06036 BCSL063 I 06.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 194350964 PANKAJ 06036 BCSL063 I 06.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 194313325 KARMANYA RANA 06036 BCSL063 I 06.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2101123347 RITKA RANA 06036 BCSL063 I 06.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2003971220 SHIKHA MISHRA 06036 BCSL063 I 06.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2108223815 DEVENDER SINGH 06036 BCSL063 I 06.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2200476662 PARVEEN 06036 BCSL063 I 06.02.2025 10 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH 06036 MCSL016 I 07.02.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 194350774 PRIYANSH 06036 MCSL016 I 07.02.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2300463550 SPARSH RANA 06036 MCSL016 I 07.02.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2106422084 KOMAL KUMARI 06036 MCSL016 I 07.02.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2107737110 AKASH JAYAN 06036 MCSL016 I 07.02.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2107737110 AKASH JAYAN 06036 MCSL016 I 07.02.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2251290257 SALONI 06036 MCSL016 I 07.02.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2252229328 RAHUL YADAV 06036 MCSL016 I 07.02.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2252898278 JAIKISH 06036 MCSL016 I 07.02.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2252898684 SARVJEET 06036 MCSL016 I 07.02.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2252936927 SONU MAURYA 06036 MCSL016 I 07.02.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2252927885 ANU SONI 06036 MCSL016 I 07.02.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2108223815 DEVENDER SINGH 06036 MCSL016 I 07.02.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2200476662 PARVEEN 06036 MCSL016 I 07.02.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2300361672 MONIKA KUMARI 06036 MCSL016 I 07.02.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM
BCA 2003969557 SIMRANJEET KAUR 06036 MCSL016 I 07.02.2025 9 AM TO 11 AM


